
Mon 10th July ODI – England v South Africa Chester Boughton Hall CC 11.00am

Tues 11th July ODI – England v Australia Grappenhall Cricket Club 11.00am

Wed 12th July ODI – South Africa v Australia Nantwich Cricket Club 11.00am

Thurs 13th July ODI – South Africa v England  Bramhall Cricket Club 11.00am

Fri 14th July ODI – Australia v England Tattenhall Cricket Club 11.00am

Sun 16th July ODI – South Africa v Australia Oxton Cricket Club 11.00am

Mon 17th July ODI – Final Neston Cricket Club 11.00am

Tues 18th July
 T20 – England v Australia  12.30pm

 T20 – Australia v South Africa 
Toft Cricket Club

 5.00pm

Wed 19th July 
T20 – South Africa v England  11.00am

 T20 – England v Australia 
Chester Boughton Hall CC

 3.00pm

Thurs 20th July 
T20 – England v South Africa   2.00pm

 T20 – South Africa v Australia  
Oxton Cricket Club

 6.00pm

Fri 21st July T20 - Final Nantwich Cricket Club 5.00pm
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